

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64595360

---

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.080,34 RON - 2.080,34 RON

---

Descriere: VARTA SET 4 BAT.LP LR3 3,00 SET 9,08 RON 27,24 VARTA SET 4 BAT.LP LR6 5,00 SET 9,08 RON 45,40 LUMEN BEC LED E14 R50 5W 5,00 BUC 8,24 RON 41,20 FLUDOR CREION 80G 1,00 BUC 6,72 RON 6,72 REFLECTOR CU LED+SENZ 30W 1,00 BUC 83,19 RON 83,19 REFLECTOR CU LED 50W 2,00 BUC 75,63 RON 151,26 REFLECTOR CU LED 30W 2,00 BUC 64,71 RON 129,42 CLIPS ROTUND 6MM 1,00 PAC 15,04 RON 15,04 CABLU MYM2X1.5 90,00 ML 2,44 RON 219,60 CANAL CABLU 15X10 AUTOAD. 4,00 ML 1,60 RON 6,40 CABLU FY1.5 10,00 ML 0,88 RON 8,80 FORIX PRIZA SIMPLA CP ALBA 2,00 BUC 9,50 RON 19,00 LUMEN BEC LED E27 20W 6200K 10,00 BUC 13,95 RON 139,50 MS815.2361B CLEMA SIR2.5MM 1,00 BUC 4,54 RON 4,54 MS815.2362B CLEMA SIR 4MM 1,00 BUC 4,87 RON 4,87 VARTA SET 2 BAT.LP LR20 1,00 SET 12,69 RON 12,69 VARTA SET 4 BAT.MP LR3 2,00 SET 10,92 RON 21,84 LUMEN BEC LED E27 20W 3000K 10,00 BUC 13,95 RON 139,50 CLEMA 5POL.FIR LITAT 85,00 BUC 2,52 RON 214,20 CLEMA 2POL.FIR LITAT 20,00 BUC 1,47 RON 29,40 CLEMA 3POL.FIR LITAT 28,00 BUC 1,76 RON 49,28 CUPLA CP UPS INLET 4,00 BUC 5,80 RON 23,20 TUB TERMOCONTR.7/3.5MM 2,00 ML 0,76 RON 1,52 HT CLESTE PATENT HT1P008 1,00 BUC 36,97 RON 36,97 CABLU MYM2X2.5 97,45 ML 4,12 RON 401,49 COLIER 100X2.5

---